Jara

['pynma

Bpewms

02.02.2024 09.55-13.25

02.02.2024
02.02.2024

13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50

03.02.2024 08.00-11.20

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024

11.40-15.00
15.10-16.45
16.55-18.30

05.02.2024 09.55-13.25

05.02.2024

15.30-17.05

06.02.2024 08.00-09.35
06.02.2024 09.55-11.30
07.02.2024 08.00-09.35

07.02.2024
07.02.2024

11.50-15.20
15.30-18.50

08.02.2024 08.00-09.35
08.02.2024 09.55-11.30

08.02.2024
08.02.2024

11.50-15.20
15.30-17.05

JucrumimHa
YHCIICH.METO/IBI
YU CIICH.METO/IbI
JNIEKTPOHHKA
IpOrp.B TEX.CUC
WH.53
JNIEKTPOHHKA
JNIEKTPOHHKA
T.BEpPOSAT.MAT CT
T.BEpOAT.MAT CT
IpOTp.B TEX.CUC
Teop.TeneTpaduka
IpOTp.B TEX.CUC
Teop.TeneTpapuxa
Teop.TeneTpaduka
Teop.TeneTpapuKa
BX
T.BEpPOSAT.MAT CT
BX

TKC3-22

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

b
710
bl

I

ynop
110

yup

Kp
110

110

710
yup

710
yup

Honrux W.IL.
Honrux W.II.

Kyznenos
ITaBnoBckas
CoxkomoBa
Kyznenos
Kyznenos

Honrux N.II.
Honrux W.II.

IlaBoBckas
Jlo3uHckas
IlaBoBckas
Jlo3uHckas
Jlo3uHckas

Jlo3uHCcKas

Skymnna A.E.
Honrux W.IL.
Skymnna A.E.

ITonoB B.A.

Crapony0re
Crapony6ue

ITonos B.A.

Crpuxko

Crtpuxko

ITonoB B.A.

Ctp. 32

8806
8414
8807
8806
11240
8810
8810
8416
8416
8801
8806
8801
8806
8608
8608
7511
8416
7511



